Range of Gifts
500,000 750,000
200,000 499,000
100,000 199,999

50,000 99,999
25,000 49,999
15,000 24,999
10,000 14,999

5,000 9,999
<5,000

C"/‘ CE FUNDRAISING
PROFESSIONALS LLC

La Crosse Symphony Orchestra

Gift Table
$3.5M
Number §$ atthis Total Total Percent of
Required Level Donors Dollars Goal
1 625,000 1 625,000 18%
3 675,000 4 1,300,000 37%
4 599,998 8 1,899,998 54%
7 521,500 15 2,421,498 69%
8 299,996 23 2,721,494 78%
12 239,994 35 2,961,488 85%
25 312,488 60 3,273,976 94%
31 232,485 91 3,506,460 100%
many >6,460 many >3,500,000



